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2013 WOODLAND FOOTBALL 
SCHOLAR ATHLETE – ALL ACADEMIC TEAM 

 
Kennedy McGuigan……..…………..…………………….. Brown Deer 
Tyler Krajewski…….……………….…………….………… Cudahy 
Joe Maciejewski……................................................................. Greendale 
Joey Hannah……………..……….…….…………………. Greenfield 
Matt Beilfuss……………………………………………….. New Berlin Eisenhower 
Ben Meleski…..……………………………………………. New Berlin West 
Jacob Stern…….…………………………………………... Pewaukee 
Bryce Leszczynski…..……...……………………………... Pius XI 
Nick Kopplin…….………………………………………….. St. Francis 
Nathan Berg...……..……………………………………….. South Milwaukee 
Jared Morzinski…………………………………………….. Wauwatosa West 
Todd Marino………………………………………………... Whitnall  
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WOODLAND CONFERENCE 2013 
FOOTBALL ALL-CONFERENCE – EAST DIVISION 

 

1ST TEAM ALL-CONFERENCE OFFENSE: 
Position      Athlete       School            Year        Height      Weight  
Receivers       U Adam Korpela St Francis 12 6’2” 195 
 Andrew Plewa South Milwaukee 12 6’3” 170 
 Josh Czerwinski Greenfield 12 6’3” 177 
 

Tight End         Allen Walter South Milwaukee 12 6’1” 210 
 

Offensive        U Nathan Berg South Milwaukee 12 6’2” 250 
Linemen Tony Rychlowski Greenfield 12 6’4” 251 
 Randy Gregory Brown Deer 12 5’11” 225 
 Greg Okray Brown Deer 12 6’5” 265 
 Erik Wozniak Greenfield 12 6’1” 281 
 Matias Chapa South Milwaukee 12 6’2” 225 
 Brandon Wilbrandt St Francis 12 6’0” 245 
 Austin Schwark Brown Deer 12 5’9” 221 
 
Quarterbacks  U Zack Baun  Brown Deer 11 6’3” 197 
 Justin Oliden South Milwaukee 11 5’9” 170 
 Jake Wiedower St. Francis 10 5’11” 190 
  

Running          U Ian Pribyl South Milwaukee 11 6’2” 210 
Backs Xavier Copeland Greenfield 11 5’9” 161 
 Nick Coleman Brown Deer 11 5’6” 149 
 Tyler Dorfner Greenfield 12 5’10” 171 
 

Kicker             U Gerry Gilles  Brown Deer 11 5’5” 152 
 
 

Honorable Mention: 
Athlete            School Yr. Position    
Nyles Williams Brown Deer 10 Receiver 
Tyler Krajewski Cudahy 11 Offensive Linemen 
Cesar Lopez Cudahy 12 Offensive Linemen  
Ennes Assad Greenfield 12 Offensive Linemen 
Jeremy Swider Greenfield 11 Quarterback 
Trevor Nord St. Francis 12 Receiver 
James Schutz St. Francis 12 Offensive Linemen 
Mike Ross St. Francis 11 Tight End 
Joe Saskowski South Milwaukee 12 Kicker 
Zach Osell South Milwaukee 12 Receiver 
Michael Grim Whitnall 11 Receiver 
Michael Langenohl Whitnall 12 Tight End 
Nick Monty Whitnall 11 Running Back 
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1ST TEAM ALL-CONFERENCE DEFENSE: 
Position         Athlete                       School          Year       Height     Weight 
Interior Linemen Bryan Honerlaw South Milwaukee 12 6’2” 245 
 Jamar Manning Brown Deer 11 5’10” 233 
 Jorge Vasquez St. Francis 12 5’10” 235 
 Jacob Peach Greenfield 10 6’0” 250 
 

Def. Ends/OLB Ian Pribyl South Milwaukee 11 6’2” 210 
 Aleksander Ljubic Greenfield 12 6’2” 185 
 Maurice Lucre’ Brown Deer 11 5’10” 158 
 

Inside                 U Zack Simuncak South Milwaukee 12 6’0” 205 
Linebackers Michael Kremer Whitnall 11 5’7” 170 
 Matt Braatz Greenfield 11 6’0” 211 
 Andrew Danculovich Cudahy 12 5’11” 220 
 Joe Molla Greenfield 12 5’11” 193 
 Jerry McDaniel Brown Deer 10 5’6” 172 
 

Secondary Backs Ben Zbikowski South Milwaukee 12 5’10” 170 
 Andrew Plewa South Milwaukee 12 631” 170 
 Weston Strasser Greenfield 12 6’1” 175 
 Gerry Gilles Brown Deer 11 5’5” 152 
 Tyler Regeth Whitnall 12 6’0” 140 
 Calvin Shilling South Milwaukee 11 5’9” 160 
 

Punter                 Gerry Gilles Brown Deer 11 5’5” 152 
 
 

Honorable Mention: 
Athlete            School Yr. Position    
Donovan Lucas Brown Deer 11 Secondary Back 
Kyler Cyiark Brown Deer 11 Inside Linebacker 
DeAndre Holliman Cudahy 11 Defensive End/OLB 
Dominic Hagenkord Greenfield 11 Defensive End/OLB 
Joey Badora Greenfield 11 Secondary Back 
Joey Hannah Greenfield 12 Punter 
Eli Streeter Greenfield 12 Interior Linemen 
James Schutz St. Francis 12 Defensive End/OLB 
Joe Nelson South Milwaukee 10 Inside Linebacker 
Ian Pribyl South Milwaukee 11 Punter 
Nathan Berg South Milwaukee 12 Interior Linemen 
Kaiser Kastner Whitnall 10 Defensive End/OLB 
Keanu Austin  Whitnall 11 Secondary Back 
Joe Alexopolous Whitnall 11 Secondary Back 
Ben Stojcevic Whitnall 12 Inside Linebacker 
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WOODLAND CONFERENCE 2013 
FOOTBALL ALL-CONFERENCE – WEST DIVISION 

 

1ST TEAM ALL-CONFERENCE OFFENSE: 
Position      Athlete          School               Year       Height      Weight  
Receivers Mitchell Brees Greendale 12 6’3” 188 
 Develyn Ferguson Wauwatosa West 12 6’2” 185 
 Cody Kmetz Greendale 11 6’2” 186 
  
Tight End         Eric Lutzen Pewaukee 12 6’6” 230 
 Nate Miller Greendale 12 6’2” 200 
 

Linemen          U Jake Maxwell Greendale 12 6’6” 285 
 Brett Connors  New Berlin West 12 6’6” 295 
 Chris Halbur Greendale 12 6’2” 212 
 Sean Babe Pewaukee 12 6’6” 240 
 Ryan Honek Pewaukee 12 5’9” 257 
 Dan Cieslak Pewaukee 12 6’1” 200 
 Christian Morzinski Wauwatosa West 11 6’2” 225 
 Solomon Brown  Pius XI 11 6’1” 310 
  

Quarterbacks  U Josh Ringelberg Greendale 11 5’11” 183 
 Ben Tenpas Pewaukee 12 5’11” 186 
 

Running Backs Demaris Purifoy  Wauwatosa West 11 6’1” 200 
 Jake Zywicki  Greendale 12 5’11” 190 
 Ryan Stepanovich Pewaukee 12 5’10” 176 
 Collin Sternad Pewaukee 12 6’0” 180 
 

Kicker               Nathan Erickson Eisenhower 11 6’2” 176 
 
 

Honorable Mention: 
Athlete            School Yr. Position    
Riley Fragosso Greendale 12 Offensive Linemen 
Frankie Rutkowski Greendale 12 Kicker 
Mike Witkowski Greendale   9 Offensive Linemen 
John Borkenhagen Eisenhower 12 Offensive Linemen 
Steve Harrell Eisenhower 12 Running Back 
Chamika Wijenayake New Berlin West 12 Receiver 
Spencer Stanfield New Berlin West 12 Offensive Linemen 
Kevin Thiessenhusen New Berlin West 12 Offensive Linemen 
Travis McKeon New Berlin West 12 Running Back 
Bryan Watson New Berlin West 12 Running Back 
Matt Wendelberger Pewaukee 12 Tight End 
Giovanni Guarnero Pewaukee 11 Offensive Linemen 
Jordan Jones Pewaukee 11 Running Back 
Stephon Anderson Pius XI 12 Receiver 
Shannon Nunnery Pius XI 10 Running Back 
Christian Garcia Pius XI 12 Receiver 
Jake Binach Pius XI 12 Offensive Linemen 
Jameson Brock Wauwatosa West 12 Running Back 
Elliot Rogahn Wauwatosa West 12 Offensive Linemen 
Jared Morzinski Wauwatosa West 12 Quarterback    
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1ST TEAM ALL-CONFERENCE DEFENSE: 
Position         Athlete             School          Year        Height     Weight  
Interior Linemen   Matt Vraney Greendale 12 5’10” 210 
 Jacob Roseland Pewaukee 12 6’0” 250 
 Lukas Lauer New Berlin West 12 6’0” 260 
 Matt Ottman  Pewaukee 12 6’0” 226 
 Malik Terry Pius XI 11 6’3” 240 
 

Def. Ends/OLB  U Eric Lutzen Pewaukee 12 6’6” 230 
 Frankie Rutkowski Greendale 12 5’10” 186 
 Nate Latus New Berlin West 12 6’1” 195 
 Matt Wendelberger Pewaukee 12 6’0” 203 
 Ty Ramirez Greendale 11 6’2” 200 
 

Inside                U Nate Miller  Greendale 12 6’2” 200 
Linebackers Collin Sternad Pewaukee 12 6’0” 180 
 Bryce Leszczynski Pius XI 12 6’0” 220 
 Tristan Pipp Greendale 10 6’2” 205 
 Ben Meleski New Berlin West 12 6’0” 195 
 Greg Lewis III Wauwatosa West 12 5’9” 210 
 

Secondary Backs Mitchell Brees Greendale 12 6’3” 188 
 Tim Robey New Berlin West 12 6’1” 190 
 Riley Sheahan Pewaukee 12 6’1” 177 
 Zach Veit Wauwatosa West 11 6’0” 185 
 Brandon Cook Greendale 12 5’11” 182 
 

Punter  Nathan Erickson Eisenhower 11 6’2” 176 
 
 

Honorable Mention: 
Athlete            School Yr. Position    
Allan Dunday Greendale 12 Interior Linemen 
Jack Ringelberg Greendale 11 Secondary Back 
Steve Harrell Eisenhower 12 Inside Linebacker 
John McArthur Eisenhower 12 Defensive End/OLB 
Nick Ganzke Eisenhower 12 Inside Linebacker 
Bailey Rountree New Berlin West 12 Inside Linebacker 
Jake Paget Pewaukee 12 Defensive End/OLB 
Connor O’Malley Pewaukee 11 Punter 
Jeremy Koehler Pewaukee 12 Secondary Back 
Conrad Dupenhofer Pius XI 11 Defensive End/OLB 
Christian Cagle Wauwatosa West 11 Interior Linemen 
Robert Davis Wauwatosa West 12 Secondary Back 
 

 


